El-Ran Cup (A)

Borgloon, Belgium
19 Aug 2006, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: BESS-
FA'IZAH*

Colour:

Owner: Ajman Stud

Name: MYSTERIOUS
LADY )

Colour:

Owner: Baagdoo

Name: LAMANA
Colour:

Owner: Al Saraiya
Stud

Name: FER FIERA
BLANCA

Colour:

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: VDS
VANDALOSIA
Colour:

Owner: Smith

European Conference of
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ECAHO

Detail
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